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Address City State Zip Address City State Zip PHONE FAX EMAIL Regional Manager Type

1 901 North Crowley Rd Crowley TX 76036 901 North Crowley Rd Crowley TX 76036 (817) 297-2211 (817) 297-4248 corporate@hfpumps.com
11 550 S 11th St Abilene TX 79604 P.O. Box 3094
 Abilene TX 79604 (325) 673-8274 (325) 673-8276 h-f_abilene@hfpumps.com Joel Keeter Warehouse
12 1311 E Poole Rd Odessa TX 79760 P.O. Box 7557
 Odessa TX 79760 (432) 337-3592 (432) 337-0742 h-f_odessa@hfpumps.com Jimmy Kemp Warehouse
22 327 US Highway 281 Wichita Falls TX 76307 P.O. Box 2151
 Wichita Falls TX 76307 (940) 766-4259 (940) 766-3387 h-f_wichitafalls@hfpumps.com Joel Keeter Warehouse
23 405 5th St Graham TX 76450 P.O. Box 575
 Graham TX 76450 (940) 549-4544 (940) 549-8865 h-f_graham@hfpumps.com Joel Keeter Warehouse
31 1421 North Court St Grayville IL 62844 1421 North Court St Grayville IL 62844 (618) 375-3841 (618) 375-6121 h-f_grayville@hfpumps.com Wayne Middleton Warehouse
32 24 Feltus St Natchez NM 39120 24 Feltus St Natchez NM 39120 (601) 442-7961 (601) 446-9090 h-f_natchez@hfpumps.com Wayne Middleton Warehouse
33 5417 Hwy 11 N Ellisville MS 39441 P.O. Box 4297
 Laurel MS 39441 (601) 428-7919 (601) 428-7919 h-f_laurel@hfpumps.com Wayne Middleton Warehouse
41 615 State St El Dorado KS 67042 P.O. Box 978
 El Dorado KS 67042 (316) 321-5940 (316) 321-5525 h-f_eldorado@hfpumps.com Gil Applehans Warehouse
42 5820 Anchor Way Great Bend KS 67530 5820 Anchor Way
 Great Bend KS 67530 (620) 793-5091 (620) 793-5911 h-f_greatbend@hfpumps.com Gil Applehans Warehouse
50 2000 Troy King Rd Farmington NM 87499 P.O. Box 2082
 Farmington NM 87499 (505) 327-1398 (505) 327-1666 h-f_farmington@hfpumps.com Gil Applehans Warehouse
51 2015 W. Marland Blvd Hobbs NM 88240 P.O. Box 1257
 Hobbs NM 88240 (575) 393-9618 (575) 397-7797 h-f_hobbs@hfpumps.com Jimmy Kemp Warehouse
53 102 Knowles St Kilgore TX 75662 P.O. Box 916
 Kilgore TX 75662 (903) 984-8695 (903) 984-2184 h-f_kilgore@hfpumps.com Joel Keeter Warehouse
54 14510 US Hwy 83 N
 Perryton TX 79070 P.O. Box 1003
 Perryton TX 79070 (806) 435-6569 (806) 435-3992 h-f_perryton@hfpumps.com Gil Applehans Warehouse
55 1470 General Welch Blvd Liberal KS 67905 P.O. Box 796
 Liberal KS 67905 (620) 624-9042 (620) 624-9059 h-f_liberal@hfpumps.com Gil Applehans Pump Shop
61 1606 S Jordan Ave Oklahoma City OK 73143 P.O. Box 95127
 Oklahoma City OK 73143 (405) 677-3393 (405) 677-8793 h-f_oklahomacity@hfpumps.com Gil Applehans Warehouse
64 11142 State Hwy 7 Ratliff City OK 73481 P.O. Box 268
 Ratliff City OK 73481 (580) 856-4058 (580) 856-3778 h-f_ratliffcity@hfpumps.com Gil Applehans Warehouse
66 903 Hannum Rd Gillette WY 82717 P.O. Box 4125
 Gillette WY 82717 (307) 686-4050 (307) 686-2117 h-f_gillette@hfpumps.com Peder Schillo Pump Shop
71 385 Shale Rd Pleasanton TX 78064 385 Shale Rd Pleasanton TX 78064 (830) 224-6400 pleasanton_orderdesk@doverals.com Joel Keeter Pump Shop
72 602 TX-16 Freer TX 78357 P.O. Box 390
 Freer TX 78357 (361) 394-6040 (361) 394-7861 h-f_freer@hfpumps.com Joel Keeter Pump Shop
73 827 Hwy 183 N Luling TX 78648 P.O. Box 107
 Luling TX 78648 (830) 875-2305 (830) 875-9577 h-f_luling@hfpumps.com Joel Keeter Warehouse
74 11107 30G St SW Dickinson ND 58602 P.O. Box 1694
 Dickinson ND 58602 (701) 483-0422 (701) 483-1626 h-f_dickinson@hfpumps.com Peder Schillo Pump Shop
76 4991 140th Ave NW Williston ND 58801 4991 140th Ave NW Williston ND 58801 (701) 774-0276 (701) 572-6268 h-f_williston@hfpumps.com Peder Schillo Warehouse
77 6701 W Yellowstone Hwy Casper WY 82644 P.O. Box 417
Mills, WY 82644 Casper WY 82644 (307) 472-7518 (307) 472-0132 h-f_casper@hfpumps.com Peder Schillo Pump Shop
78 602 West Webb Brownfield TX 79316 P.O. Box 1355
 Brownfield TX 79316 (806) 637-7142 (806) 637-3216 h-f_brownfield@hfpumps.com Jimmy Kemp Warehouse
79 237 2nd St SE Tioga ND 58852 P.O. Box 188
 Tioga ND 58852 (701) 664-4300 (701) 664-4301 h-f_tioga@hfpumps.com Peder Schillo Pump Shop
80 4415 Viking Loop Bossier City LA 71137 P.O. Box 7761
 Shreveport LA 71137 (318) 742-2942 (318) 742-2942 h-f_shreveport@hfpumps.com Joel Keeter Warehouse
82 200 Carver St Shafter CA 93263 200 Carver St Shafter CA 93263 (661) 399-0628 (661) 393-2597 h-f_bakersfield@hfpumps.com Ron Fisher Warehouse
84 116 East Main St Taft CA 93268 P.O. Box 1015
 Taft CA 93268 (661) 765-7792 (661) 765-5569 h-f_taft@hfpumps.com Ron Fisher Pump Shop
85 2801 Pegasus Dr Bakersfield CA 93308 2801 Pegasus Dr Bakersfield CA 93308 (661) 387-0166 (661) 387-0165 h-f_bakersfield@hfpumps.com Ron Fisher Pump Shop
90 1280 N. Fancher St. Mt. Pleasant MI 48858 1280 N. Fancher St. Mt. Pleasant MI 48858 (989) 773-1032 (989) 773-1411 h-f_mtpleasant@hfpumps.com Wayne Middleton Pump Shop
92 3470 Old Wheeling Rd Zanesville OH 43701 3470 Old Wheeling Rd Zanesville OH 43701 (740) 453-5991 (740) 453-5374 h-f_zanesville@hfpumps.com Wayne Middleton Warehouse

Physical AddressWHSE # Mailing Address


	Sheet1

